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2019 Final Rosters

Sun Mar 1 7:49pm ET

CUNNINGHAM - Scott Cunningham
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  366.24 22.89 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  322.90 20.18 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  190.70 11.92 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  97.00 6.06 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  310.82 19.43
Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4  170.40 10.65
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  107.00 6.69
Greg Joseph K TEN 11  9.00 0.56

Douglas - Saratoga Suds
Tom Brady QB NWE 10  319.68 19.98 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12  299.40 18.71 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  224.30 14.02 *
Nick Folk K NWE 10  54.00 3.38 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  340.88 21.31
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8  147.60 9.23

Downing - KC Downing
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10  382.08 23.88 *
Travis Homer RB SEA 11  28.00 1.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10  275.54 17.22 *
Jason Myers K SEA 11  89.00 5.56 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4  310.82 19.43
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11  322.90 20.18

Hichew - 
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11  283.68 17.73 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  151.20 9.45 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  217.70 13.61 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 12  108.00 6.75 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  158.20 9.89
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  246.50 15.41
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12  217.10 13.57
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  195.30 12.21

Italiano - 
Josh Allen QB BUF 6  332.56 20.79 *
James White RB NWE 10  200.90 12.56 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 6  186.80 11.68 *
Greg Joseph K TEN 11  9.00 0.56 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  366.24 22.89
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  107.00 6.69

Nemtuda - 
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11  340.88 21.31 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 11  307.60 19.23 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12  256.30 16.02 *
Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11  283.68 17.73
Damien Williams RB KAN 12  151.20 9.45
Davante Adams WR GNB 11  217.70 13.61
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11  224.30 14.02
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  195.30 12.21

Prendergast - 
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12  366.24 22.89 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12  190.70 11.92 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4  97.00 6.06 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11  107.00 6.69
Greg Joseph K TEN 11  9.00 0.56

Stone - 
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10  338.86 21.18 *
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10  158.20 9.89 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9  385.50 24.09 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9  152.00 9.50 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8  246.50 15.41
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4  195.30 12.21
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